
Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Coaching & Novice Play
 

Start 6:45

Please arrive at least 15 min before scheduled start to help set up and enter your name into the draw

Group Bookings 

(Not open for club 
play)

Weekly Schedule

Greens 
Maintenance

KLBC League 
Night 

Start 6:45

Open Bowl 
Cutthroat

Night

Start 6:45

Open Bowl 

Start 9:30

Social Evening 
Open Bowl 

(Guests)

Social 6:00
Bowl 6:45ish

Greens 
Maintenance

Greens 
Maintenance

ILBA
Tournament

Practice 

Start 6:30

Greens 
Maintenance

Greens Maintenance

Wednesday

Blind 
Bowling
10:00-12:00

1-2 lanes

Open Bowl 
Start 9:30

Open Bowl 
Coffee Club

Start 9:30

Greens 
Maintenance 

Day

Greens 
Maintenance


