Weekly Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 AM	Greens Maintenance	Greens Maintenance	Greens Maintenance					
7:00 AM					Greens Maintenance		Greens Maintenance	Greens Maintenance
8:00 AM								
9:00 AM			Open Bowl Start 9:30			Greens Maintenance Day	Open Bowl Coffee Club	Open Bowl
10:00 AM				Blind Bowling 10:00-12:00				
11:00 AM							Start 9:30	Start 9:30
12:00 PM				1-2 lanes				
1:00 PM								
2:00 PM								
3:00 PM								
4:00 PM					Group Bookings			
5:00 PM					(Not open for club			
6:00 PM	KLBC League Night	Open Bowl			play)	Social Evening		ILBA
7:00 PM		Cutthroat Coaching Night	Coaching & I	Novice Play		Open Bowl (Guests)		Tournament
8:00 PM		Charth C: 45	Start 6:45					Practice
9:00 PM	Start 6:45	Start 6:45	Start	0.45		Social 6:00 Bowl 6:45ish		Start 6:30

Please arrive at least 15 min before scheduled start to help set up and enter your name into the draw